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$11,340.00
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MILLER MASTERS
SLEEPING GIANT LANES JANUARY 15, 2012

$1,200.00
$850.00
$700.00
$600.00
$505.00
$505.00
$450.00
$450.00
$360.00
$360.00
$360.00
$360.00
$290.00
$290.00
$290.00
$290.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00

MIKE CHRISTENSEN

MARK HODGES
BRAD MURI
BRADY KIRKEBY
TJ CALARA
JACK GUAY
JULIE REDFERN
JOSHE HALE
FELECIA WONG
AUSTIN HUNT
TODD EDELEN
RYAN SIBARY
TRAVIS BIRD
GREG LIEDLE
ZAC WOOTEN
JOE SEAMAN
SHAWN MARIANI
RICK PERRY
RYAN COLLICK
TERRY HEINERT
RUSS HUNT
SHAWN JACOBS
RUSS PENKAL
LEROY THOM
CRAIG HOHN
JON CONGER
DOUG PREWETT
MIKE LIEDLE
NICK HANEY
COREY CLAYTON
BRAD COTTOM
NATHAN BEEBE

GREAT FALLS
BUTTE
BILLINGS
HELENA
CALGARY
CALGARY
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
CALGARY
KENNEWICK, WA
BUTTE
BOZEMAN
BILLINGS
HELENA
WHITEFISH
BOZEMAN
HAVRE
KALISPELL
BOZEMAN
HELENA
KENNEWICK, WA
HELENA
BOZEMAN
LIBBY
BILLINGS
MISSOULA
HELENA
HELENA
BILLINGS
CALGARY
DILLON
GREAT FALLS



